
Title

 DeLuxe boat hull 

Extra color seat 

Extra color + embroidered seat (Quilted pattern)

Mahagoni steering wheel (yacht style)

Teak steering wheel (yacht style)

White steering wheel (yacht style)

Grey steering wheel (yacht style)

Mandatory equipment

Top deck EVA covering

Bottom deck EVA covering

Transparent windows

Grey, non transparent windows

Extra island (3x3)

Big slide

Kamikaze slide

Costume logo (2pcs)

NET. price

29 410 €

350 €

720 €

453 €

486 €

272 €

272 €

374 €

1 220 €

1 450 €

1 030 €

781 €

2 925 €

3 432 €

1 967 €

504 €
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Hertz music system (source unit, amplifier, 6 speaker, battery)

Ready for epropulsion  (Charger, throttle lever, instruments, built-in.)

NAVY 3.0 EVO Langschaft motor

NAVY 6.0 EVO Langschaft o. motor

E60 LiFePo battery

E163 LiFePo4 battery 48V, 163Ah

2x E163 LiFePo4 battery 48V, 163Ah

Antikavitationsplatte for Navy 6.0 EVO

Ready for Golden EZ (Charger, throttle lever, instruments, built-in.)

Golden EZ 1*12KW motor set

Golden EZ battery (50ah)

Golden EZ battery (100ah) 

NET. price

2374 € 

992 €

3 070 €

3 720 €

2 610 €

5 170 €

10 340 €

340 €

850 €

3 961 €

1 802 €

3 604 €   
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